
Olsson’s 007 Mineral Block is a multi-purpose mineral and trace 

element supplement formulated for horses grazing on a variety of 

pastures. 

It contains a range of essential minerals and trace elements, including calcium and phosphorus. The block is 

designed for use across all classes of horses, including foals, pregnant mares, working horses, and eventing 

horses, to support their dietary mineral and trace element intake.

Storage Instructions: 

Store out of direct sunlight and under cover.  Store below 30°C (room temperature).

An essential mineral & trace element supplement 
for race, show & workhorses.

Horses: 1x20kg block per 10 head. 

The amount fed will vary according to the 

horse’s condition and the quality of pasture 

and/or roughage available.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE TYPICAL ANALYSIS

3.5%

1.0%

3%

63%

7.8%

4.8%

0.13%

180mg/kg

100mg/kg

39mg/kg

935mg/kg

400mg/kg

252mg/kg

150mg/kg

15mg/kg

Iodine (I)

Manganese (Mn)

Potassium (K)

Magnesium (Mg)

Iron (Fe)

Copper (Co)

Selenium (Se)

Bypass Protein Meal

Total Protein Equivalents

Molasses

Salt (NaCl)

Calcium (Ca) 

Phosphorus (P)

Sulphur (S)

Zinc (Zn)

007 MINERAL HORSE BLOCK
AVAILABLE IN 2 & 20KG BLOCKS

OLSSON’S HEAD OFFICE SYDNEY 19-25 Nelson Road, Yennora NSW 2161  •  HOTLINE 1800 804 096  •  olssonsblocks.com.au

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY. THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL.


