

## 007 MINERAL HORSE BLOCK

**AVAILABLE IN 2 & 20KG BLOCKS** 



It contains a range of essential minerals and trace elements, including calcium and phosphorus. The block is designed for use across all classes of horses, including foals, pregnant mares, working horses, and eventing horses, to support their dietary mineral and trace element intake.

## **Storage Instructions:**

pastures.

Store out of direct sunlight and under cover. Store below 30°C (room temperature).

DIRECTIONS FOR USE	TYPICAL ANALYSI	S		
Horses: 1x20kg block per 10 head.	Bypass Protein Meal	3.5%	lodine (I)	100mg/kg
	Total Protein Equivalents	1.0%	Manganese (Mn)	39mg/kg
The amount fed will vary according to the	Molasses	3%	Potassium (K)	935mg/kg
	Salt (NaCl)	63%	Magnesium (Mg)	400mg/kg
horse's condition and the quality of pasture	Calcium (Ca)	7.8%	Iron (Fe)	252mg/kg
and/or roughage available.	Phosphorus (P)	4.8%	Copper (Co)	150mg/kg
	Sulphur (S)	0.13%	Selenium (Se)	15mg/kg
	Zinc (Zn) 1	80mg/kg		

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY. THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL.